APPROVED FY17 CLASSIFICATION AND COMPENSATION PLAN - PART-TIME

COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

Grade

UNIFIED
104PT

105PT

107PT

110PT

115PT

116PT

117PT

Minimum

$9.26

$9.72

$10.71

$12.40

$16.09

$16.88

$17.74

Market

$11.75

$12.35

$13.61

$15.75

$20.10

$21.10

$22.16

Maximum

$14.34

$15.07

$16.60

$19.23

$25.73

$27.02

$28.37

Class Title

SITE ATTENDANT

ANIMAL CONTROL AIDE

CUSTODIAN

VAN DRIVER

COOK

LIBRARY SERVICE SPECIALIST

CHILDREN'S PROGRAM SPECIALIST

DEPUTY

ACCOUNTANT



